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 HPE MSA2050 Dual Controller Chassis    
Q1J00A HPE MSA 2050 SAN DC LFF Storage 1 342,400 
Q1J01A HPE MSA 2050 SAN DC SFF Storage 1 342,400 
 HPE MSA2052 Dual Controller MU(SSD) Chassis    
Q1J02A HPE MSA 2052 SAN DC LFF Storage 1 490,595 
Q1J03A HPE MSA 2052 SAN DC SFF Storage 1 490,595 
     
 Promo 2- MSA2050         
Q1J29A HPE MSA 2050 SAS DC SFF Storage 1 380,920 
J9F48A HPE MSA 1.2TB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in ENT HDD 6  
716195-B21 HP Ext 1.0m MiniSAS HD to MiniSAS HD Cbl 1  
H7JE5E HPE 3Y FC 24x7 MSA 2050 Storage SVC 1  
     
 12G SFF SAS SSDs (Mixed Use)  Available  
N9X95A HPE MSA 400GB 12G SAS MU 2.5in SSD 1  43,121  
N9X96A HPE MSA 800GB 12G SAS MU 2.5in SSD 1  60,241  
N9X91A HPE MSA 1.6TB 12G SAS MU 2.5in SSD 1  105,288  
N9X92A HPE MSA 3.2TB 12G SAS MU 2.5in SSD 1  201,588  
 12G LFF SAS SSDs (Mainstream Endurance)    

 12G SAS HDD 2.5”   
J9F50A HP MSA 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K 2.5in 512e HDD 1  18,832  
J9F51A HP MSA 2TB 12G SAS 7.2K 2.5in 512e HDD 1  31,458  
J9F44A HPE MSA 300GB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in ENT HDD 1  10,165  
J9F46A HPE MSA 600GB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in ENT HDD 1  13,803  
J9F47A HPE MSA 900GB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in ENT HDD 1  17,655  
J9F48A HPE MSA 1.2TB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in ENT HDD 1  21,293  
J9F49A HPE MSA 1.8TB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in 512e HDD 1  31,458  
J9F40A HP MSA 300GB 12G SAS 15K 2.5in ENT HDD 1  12,626  
J9F41A HP MSA 450GB 12G SAS 15K 2.5in ENT HDD 1  16,371  
J9F42A HP MSA 600GB 12G SAS 15K 2.5in ENT HDD 1  17,655  

 MDL  HDD 3.5”   
K2Q82A HP MSA 4TB 12G SAS 7.2K 3.5in MDL HDD 1  20,116  
J9F43A HP MSA 6TB 12G SAS 7.2K 3.5in MDL HDD 1  28,890  
N9X93A HPE MSA 2TB 12G SAS 7.2K 3.5in 512n HDD 1  13,803  
M0S90A HPE MSA 8TB 12G SAS 7.2K 3.5in 512e HDD 1  37,664  

 Drive Enclosure  expansion   
 HP Tape Back Up   
EH957B HP LTO5 Ultrium 3000 SAS Int Tape Drive   89,024  
EH969A HP LTO-6 Ultrium 6250 Int Tape Drive   122,729  
EH970A HP LTO-6 Ultrium 6250 Ext Tape Drive   129,042  
BB873A HPE LTO-7 Ultrium 15000 Int Tape Drive   150,335  
BB874A HPE LTO-7 Ultrium 15000 Ext Tape Drive   162,854  

 HP Tape Autoloader   
BL536B HP 1/8 G2 LTO-5 Ultrium 3000 SAS Tape Autoloader   177,834  
BL541B HP 1/8 G2 LTO-5 3000 FC Autoloader   187,785  
C0H18A HP 1/8 G2  LTO-6 Ultrium 6250 SAS Tape Autoloader   229,194  
C0H19A HP 1/8 G2  LTO-6 Ultrium 6250 FC Tape Autoloader     240,429  
N7P35A HPE 1/8 G2 LTO-7 SAS Tape Autoloader   266,751  
N7P34A HPE 1/8 G2 LTO-7 FC Tape Autoloader   282,908  
AH166A HP 1U Autoloader Rack Kit   8,881  

 SAS Connection    
726911-B21 HP H241 12Gb 2-ports Ext Smart Host Bus Adapter
 (Recommended SAS HBA for connecting Ultrium tape drives to 
 Gen9 ProLiant servers.) Mini SAS HD interface”   7,704  
716191-B21 HP 2.0m External Mini SAS High Density to Mini SAS Cable 
 (HP H241 12Gb 2-ports Ext Smart Host Bus Adapter)   4,494   
C7977A HPE LTO-7 Ultrium 15TB RW Data Cartridge 1  8,239  
C7976A HP LTO-6 Ultrium 6.25 TB MP RW Data Cartridge 1  4,066  
C7975A HP LTO5 Ultrium 3TB RW Data Tape  1  2,568  
C7974A HP LTO4 Ultrium 1.6TB RW Data Tape 1  1,819  
C7973A HP Ultrium 800GB RW Data Cartridge 1  1,819  
C7978A HP Ultrium Universal Cleaning Cartridge 1  1,819  
     
 HP SN3000B 16Gb  FC Switch Models   
QW937A HP SN3000B 24/12 FC Switch   194,312  

 SAN Switch   
AM867C HP 8/8 (8)-ports Enabled SAN Switch   111,494  

 New  16Gb Host Bus Adapters   
P9D93A HPE SN1100Q 16Gb 1p FC HBA  28,890 
P9D94A HPE SN1100Q 16Gb 2p FC HBA  38,948 

 Optical Transceivers   
AJ716B HP 8Gb Short Wave B-Series SFP+ 1 Pack   3,852  
QK724A HP B-series 16Gb SFP+ Short Wave Transceiver   4,494  
 Qlogic Fibre Channel HBAs
 ใสใน server สําหรับการเช� อมตอ แบบ FC  หรือ Fiber   
AK344A HP 81Q PCI-e FC HBA (Qlogic)   22,470  
AJ764A HP 82Q 8Gb Dual Port PCI-e FC HBA (Qlogic)   28,890  
 Emulex Fibre Channel HBAs   
AJ762B HP 81E 8Gb SP PCI-e FC HBA  (Emulex)   21,293  
AJ763B HP 82E 8Gb Dual-port PCI-e FC HBA  (Emulex)   29,211  

 Optical cables 
 PremierFlexOM4+ type cable P2000 G2   
QK732A HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 1m Cbl   1,391  
QK733A HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 2m Cbl   1,498  
QK734A HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl   1,926  
QK735A HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 15m Cbl   2,675  
QK736A HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 30m Cbl   3,852 
QK737A HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 50m Cbl   6,313  

B7B64A HP RDX500 USB3.0 Int Disk Backup System 1  16,050  
B7B67A HP RDX1TB USB3.0 Int Disk Backup System 1  14,830  
B7B66B HP RDX+ 500GB External Backup System 1  14,830  
B7B69B HP RDX+ 1TB External Backup System 1  16,050  
E7X53B HP RDX+ 2TB External Backup System 1  22,256  
C8S06A HP RDX USB 3.0 Internal Docking Station 1  8,828  
C8S07B HP RDX+ External Docking System 1  10,005  

 Disk Cartridge (Stock 5 Unit)   
Q2042A HP RDX 500GB Removable Disk Cartridge 1  6,206  
Q2044A HP RDX 1TB Removable Disk Cartridge 1  7,490  
Q2046A HP RDX 2TB Removable Disk Cartridge 1  14,980  

HP Storage

Prod # Product Description Qty SRP (inc.VAT)  

Q1J00A HPE MSA 2050 SAN DC LFF Storage 1 342,400 
Q1J01A HPE MSA 2050 SAN DC SFF Storage 1 342,400 
 HPE MSA2052 Dual Controller MU(SSD) Chassis    
Q1J02A HPE MSA 2052 SAN DC LFF Storage 1 490,595 
Q1J03A HPE MSA 2052 SAN DC SFF Storage 1 490,595 
     

Q1J29A HPE MSA 2050 SAS DC SFF Storage 1 380,920 
J9F48A HPE MSA 1.2TB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in ENT HDD 6  
716195-B21 HP Ext 1.0m MiniSAS HD to MiniSAS HD Cbl 1  
H7JE5E HPE 3Y FC 24x7 MSA 2050 Storage SVC 1  
     


